Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Qrganization Code {JACS)
Fund Cluster

: < not applicable >
: 25 601 0000000
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Reqgular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, ete.)

Particulars

: Presidential Communications Office (PCO)
: Presidential Communications Office (Proper)

MON

' ¥ REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
‘the manth of January 2025

" §507,684.40

2,454,473.19

SUB-TOTAL

PS

FAR No. 4

e Grand Total T T
Remarks

cO

5

41,2268, 130,87
i

2 5| 28 )
.44,028,135.02]
44,026,135.02

1,218,750.00

Overpayment of expensesie.g.
Restitution for loss of government

" Liguidated damages and similar claims_
B

Particulars
{1)
Total Disbursement Authorilles Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cac
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
l.apsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Dishursements effected through cutright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liguidaled damages and similar claims
Others {e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, elc.)
AddflLess: Adjustments (e.g. cancefied/staled checks)
Batance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Tolal Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements . - ... .
{Over){Under spending
MNotes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt {column 27},

Date: F‘blb- T, Sy

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 7, 2025 11:23 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

354,473 19)

Previous

- .0.00-

2)
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60

0.00

This Month
(3}

57,102,865.32"

52,867,000.00
0.0

0.00

4,235 865.32
0.00

0.00

0,00
57,102,865.32
0.00

0.00
48,262 000 34
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
8,840,864 .98
57,102,865.32
- 48,262,000.34
0,840,864.98

Recommending Approval:

%,

As at Date

(4}
57,102,865.32
52,867,000.00
0.00

0.00
4,235,865,32
0.00

G.0¢

0.00
57,102,865.32
0.00

0.00
48,262,000,34
0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00
8,840,854.98
57,102,865.32

- 48,262,00034.. -

§,640,864.98
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Date:

gal, Administration
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